
CMMT99447 57PC SAE 1/4" MIXED TOOL SET

CAT. NO DESCRIPTION DRIVE SIZE

CMMT43481
CMMT43491
CMMT43492
CMMT43493
CMMT43494
CMMT43495
CMMT43496
CMMT43497
CMMT43498
CMMT43499
CMMT43480

CMMT86721

CMHT81712
CMHT65054
CMHT65059
CMHT37212
CMHT51398

CMHT65078
CMMT44955

Torx® is a registered trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC, used under license.
Torx® es una marca comercial registrada de Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC, y se usa bajo licencia.
TorxMD est une marque déposée d’Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC, utilisée sous licence.

Phillips® is a registered trademark of Phillips Screw Company.
Phillips® es una marca comercial registrada de Phillips Screw Company.
PhillipsMD est une marque déposée de Phillips Screw Company.

5/32"
3/16"
7/32"
1/4"

9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"

9/16"

6"
4"
4"
12'

16OZ
18MM

11 PC
10 PC
8 PC 
8 PC

6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH
6 PT STANDARD SOCKET INCH

LOW PROFILE QUICK RELEASE RATCHET

SLIP JOINT PLIER
PHILLIPS #2 BI-MATERIAL SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED 1/4-IN BI-MATERIAL SCREWDRIVER
TAPE MEASURE
FIBERGLASS HAMMER
SNAP-OFF KNIFE

BI-MATERIAL NUT DRIVER
SOCKET TO BIT ADAPTER

BIT RAIL
BIT RAIL
HEX KEY SET SAE
HEX KEY SET METRIC

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1/4"

1/4"
1/4"

If any Craftsman hand tool ever fails to provide complete satisfaction, it will be replaced free of charge. 
For warranty coverage details to obtain free replacement, visit the web page: www.CRAFTSMAN.com/warranty or call 888-331-4569.
This warranty does not cover the bits or nut drivers, which are expendable parts that can wear out from normal use within the 
warranty period. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.
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CRAFTSMAN HAND TOOL FULL WARRANTY

FULL
LIFETIME
WARRANTY

WE BUILD PRIDE.™
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